
CO de Noël
REIMS 12.12.2021
5116GE ASO Sillery

Alexandre WAVERMANS
5101GE ENS
Course : Bleu
Distance : 2060m
Time : 0:24:44 (12'00"/km)

3/9 O.K.

Full result on Webres
1. Sarah SANCHEZ 0:21:05
2. Léo COLLARD 0:22:04

1. 31 00:02:23 169m 14'06"/km
2. 32 00:01:10 00:03:33 113m 10'19"/km
3. 35 00:02:35 00:06:08 273m 9'28"/km
4. 37 00:02:01 00:08:09 262m 7'42"/km
5. 38 00:01:47 00:09:56 125m 14'16"/km
6. 39 00:01:59 00:11:55 172m 11'32"/km
7. 57 00:03:03 00:14:58 311m 9'48"/km
8. 59 00:01:36 00:16:34 167m 9'35"/km
9. 62 00:06:35 00:23:09 200m 32'55"/km

10. 100 00:01:12 00:24:21 166m 7'14"/km
11. 999 00:00:23 00:24:44 86m 4'27"/km
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